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PDK UNL CHAPTER OO15 Officers 

 
PRESIDENT 

NAME              Michael McDonald  # 327559                 
ADDRESS        836 C Road 
CITY/STATE   Palmyra, NE  68418 
PHONE             314-1571  (C) 
EMAIL              mlm@nebrwesleyan.edu 
 
 

CHAPTER LIAISON 
NAME            Harriet Gould  #370319 
ADDRESS      P.O. Box 206 
CITY/ST         Valparaiso, NE  68065 
PHONE           784-6461 (H)  560-6239 (C) 
EMAIL            drhgould@gmail.com 
 
SECRETARY/ TREASURER 
NAME           Carrie Campbell  #497141 
ADDRESS     720 Sunny Slope Road 
CITY/ST        Lincoln, NE  68505 
PHONE          420-7022 (H)  465-2210 (W) 
EMAIL           aicarriecampbell@gmail.com 
 
 

PROGRAMMING CO- CHAIRPERSONS 
NAME           Loretta Sheets  #404597 
ADDRESS     6710 Marcia Lane 
CITY/ST        Lincoln  NE  68505 
PHONE          466-9040 (H) 440-9742 (C) 
EMAIL           wsheets@radiks.net  
 
NAME           Jessica Rivera   #632090 
ADDRESS     3030 N 90 
CITY/ST        Lincoln, NE  68507 
PHONE          570-1599  (C) 
EMAIL           jessica.rivera@husker.unl.edu  
 
NAME            John Neal   #413102     
ADDRESS     3600 Diablo Drive  
CITY/ST         Lincoln, NE  68516 
PHONE           420-7946  
EMAIL            jpneal@lps.org   
 

MEMBERSHIP/FOUNDATION  
CO-CHAIRPERSONS 

NAME             Jo Theis  #499508 
ADDRESS       350 N.7th  Unit 7 
CITY/ST          Lincoln, NE  68508 
PHONE            560-1506 
EMAIL             jtheis@lps.org 
 
 

 

  2009-2010 
 

MEMBERSHIP/FOUNDATION 
NAME              Jeewa Moses  #129031 
ADDRESS       4808 Bancroft Ave 
CITY/STATE   Lincoln, NE  68506 
PHONE            484-7090 (H)  488-2331(W) 
EMAIL             yjmoses@ucollege.edu 

 
CHAPTER CO- ADVISORS 

NAME             Ron Joekel  #31586 
ADDRESS      6021 S. 78th Street 
CITY/ST          Lincoln, NE  68516 
PHONE            488-6736 (H)  472-0971 (W) 
EMAIL             rJoekel2@unl.edu 
                          Ronpdk@aol.com 
 
NAME          Jody Isernhagen  #290743 
ADDRESS   132 TEAC  ED Administration 
                      UNL 
CITY/ST       Lincoln NE 685588-0360 
PHONE        472-1088 (W)  826-9099 (H) 
EMAIL          jisernhagen3@unl.edu  
ADDRESS    1025 E 14th Street 
                      Crete  NE  68333 

 
RESEARCH ADVISOR 

NAME             Marilyn Grady  #41374 
ADDRESS       141 TEAC   UNL 
CITY/ST          Lincoln  NE  68588-0360 
PHONE            483-0167 (H)  472-0974 (W) 
EMAIL             mgrady1@unl.edu 
 

WEB CONTENT AND COMMUNICATION 
NAME              Anastasia McNulty  #506341 
ADDRESS        5511 Quail Ridge Pl 
CITY/STATE    Lincoln, NE  68516 
PHONE              770-5985 (C) 
EMAIL               amcnult@lps.org 
 

TECHNOLOGY SPECIALIST 
 NAME          Suzie Becking 
ADDRESS 
CITY/ST 
PHONE            472-5464 
EMAIL            sbecking2@unl.edu  
 
Websites: 
Lincoln Chapter   pdk.unl.edu    
International       www.pdkintl.org  
Phone                 800.766.1156 
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